Lens Product

Plastic Free Form Bifocals

IRS HD 28/40

IRS HD 28/40 Reactolite

IRS HD 28/40 High Plus

IRS HD 28/40 High Plus Reactolite
IRSHD 22 1.53 Lentic

IRS HD 22 Lentic 40mm Button

HSA HD 28
HSA HD 28 Lentic 40mm Button

HSA HD 28 Lentic 40mm Button Reactolite

HSA HD 28 Lentic 35mm Button

HSA HD 28 Lentic 35mm Button Reactolite

HSA HD 28 Lentic 50mm Button

HSA HD 28 Lentic 50mm Button Reactolite

Plastic Bifocals

Curve Top C28

Curve Top C28

Curve Top C28

Curve Top C28

Curve Top C28 Aspheric

Curve Top C28 Aspheric Reactolite
Curve Top C28 High Plus

Curve Top C28 High Plus Reactolite
Curve Top C28 Reactolite

Curve Top C28 Trans Gen8

E Style

E Style

E Style Reactolite

E Style Reactolite

Material

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.67
Plastic
Plastic 1.6

Plastic
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.67

Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.74
Plastic 1.74
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.67

Tinted

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic
Photochromic
Photochromic

Photochromic
Photochromic

From

+0.50
+0.50
+1.00
+1.00
+0.50
+0.50

+0.50
+0.50
+0.50
+0.50
+0.50
+0.50
+0.50

+1.00
+1.00
+1.50
+1.50
+1.00
+1.00
+2.00
+2.00
+1.00
+1.00
+0.75
+1.00
+0.75
+1.00

To

+4.50
+4.50
+5.00
+5.00
+4.50
+5.00

+4.50
+5.00
+5.00
+5.00
+5.00
+4.50
+4.50

+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.00
+3.00
+3.50
+3.50
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00

Steps

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

From

+3.50

+4.00

+3.50

To Steps

+4.00 0.50

+4.50 0.50

+4.00 0.50



Flat Top S28

Flat Top S28

Flat Top S28 1.53

Flat Top S28 1.53 Trans

Flat Top S28 1.59

Flat Top S28 1.59 Polarised

Flat Top S28 1.59 Polarised Melanin
Flat Top S28 1.59 Trans

Flat Top S28 1.59 Trans XTRActive
Flat Top S28 Aspheric

Flat Top S28 Aspheric High Plus
Flat Top S28 Aspheric High Plus Reactolite
Flat Top S28 Aspheric Reactolite
Flat Top S28 Bluetech BT66

Flat Top S28 DriveWear

Flat Top S28 High Adds

Flat Top S28 High Adds Trans
Flat Top S28 NuPolar

Flat Top S28 Polarised

Flat Top S28 Reactolite

Flat Top S28 Trans Gen8

Flat Top S28 Trans XTRActive
Flat Top S28 XT16

Flat Top S28 XT16 Reactolite
Flat Top S35

Flat Top S35 1.53

Flat Top S35 1.53 Trans Gen8
Flat Top S35 1.59

Flat Top S35 1.59 Trans

Flat Top S35 High Adds

Flat Top S35 NuPolar

Flat Top S35 Trans

Flat Top S45

Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.53
Plastic 1.53
Plastic 1.59
Plastic 1.59
Plastic 1.59
Plastic 1.59
Plastic 1.59
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.56
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.67
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.6
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.53
Plastic 1.53
Plastic 1.59
Plastic 1.59
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5

Photochromic

Polarised
Polarised
Photochromic
Photochromic

Photochromic
Photochromic
Blue Filter

Pol Photochromic

Photochromic
Polarised
Polarised
Photochromic
Photochromic
Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Polarised
Photochromic

+0.50
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.50
+1.50
+1.00
+0.75
+1.00
+4.50
+3.50
+0.75
+1.50
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+0.75
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+4.50
+0.75
+0.75
+0.75

+4.00
+3.00
+3.50
+3.50
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.50
+3.50
+3.00
+3.50
+3.50
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+8.00
+5.00
+4.00
+3.50
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.50
+3.50
+4.00
+3.50
+3.50
+3.00
+3.50
+8.00
+4.00
+4.00
+3.00

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25

+3.50

+3.50

+4.00

+4.00 0.50

+4.00 0.50



Flat Top S45 Trans

Omega Oval Round 22mm Reactolite
Omega Oval Round 22mm

R22 Lenticicular 34mm Button

R22 Lenticicular 34mm Button Reactolite
R22 Lenticicular 38mm Button Reactolite

R24 Lentic Reactolite

Round 22 High Adds

Round 22 High Adds Reactolite
Round 22 Lentic 38mm Button
Round 22 Semi-Lentic

Round 22 Semi-Lentic Reactolite
Round 24

Round 24 Bi-Concave

Round 24 Bi-Concave Reactolite
Round 24 Lentic

Round 24 Reactolite

Round 25 High Adds

Round 25 High Adds Reactolite
Round 28

Round 28 High Adds

Round 28 High Adds Reactolte
Round 28 Lentic

Round 28 Lentic Reactolite
Round 28 Reactolite

Round 40

Round 40 Reactolite

Round Spot 15 Golfer

Round Spot 15 Golfer Reactolite
Round Spot 15 Watchmaker
Round Spot 15 Watchmaker Reactolite

Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5
Plastic 1.5

Photochromic
Photochromic

Photochromic
Photochromic
Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic
Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

+0.75
+2.00
+2.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+0.50
+0.50
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+0.75
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+0.75
+0.50
+0.50
+1.00
+0.50
+0.50
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+0.75
+0.75
+0.50
+0.50
+10.50
+10.50

+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+10.00
+10.00
+25.00
+3.00
+3.75
+3.75
+25.00
+20.00
+20.00
+4.00
+10.00
+10.00
+3.00
+4.00
+3.75
+3.75
+3.00
+15.00
+15.00
+10.00
+10.00
+3.00
+4.00
+4.00
+3.75
+3.75
+25.00
+25.00

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50

+3.50

+4.00

+4.00

+4.00

+4.00 0.50

+20.000.50

+10.000.50

+10.000.50



Glass Bifocals

Curve Top C28

Curve Top C28

Curve Top C28 PBX & PGX
Flat Top D28

Flat Top D28 PBX & PGX
Flat Top D35

Flat Top D35 PGX

Solid Round 30

Solid Round 30

Solid Round 30

Glass Free Form Bifocals
IRS HD 28/40

IRS HD 28/40 Highlite
IRS HD 28/40

IRS HD 28/40 New Did
IRS HD 28/40

Glass 1.523
Glass 1.6
Glass 1.523
Glass 1.523
Glass 1.523
Glass 1.523
Glass 1.523
Glass 1.7
Glass 1.8
Glass 1.9

Glass 1.523
Glass 1.7
Glass 1.8
Glass 1.523
Glass 1.9

Photochromic

Photochromic

Photochromic

47% Glass Blowing

+0.75
+0.75
+0.75
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.00
+1.50
+1.50
+1.50

+0.75
+0.75
+0.75
+0.75
+0.75

+3.50
+4.00
+3.50
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00

+3.00
+4.00
+4.00
+3.00
+3.00

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

+3.50
+3.50
+3.50



